S
H
E
A
V
E
S
FOR DEPENDABLE DRIVE COMPONENTS,                      BE SURE TO SPECIFY

the fraction. For example, a 1.5”
diameter bore would be 1-1/2.
HOW TO ORDER
• Every turn of the adjustment screw
moves the flange by 1/16”.
IMPORTANT REMINDER
Pulley Adjustment
Modify the sheave pitch diameter by using the
adjustment screw. Every turn of the adjustment
screw moves the flanges by 1/16”. Once the
required diamenter is obtained, tighten the locking
screw.
3-Adj1.7.qxp  2009-03-19  14:06  Page 10
S
H
E
A
V
E
S
                     BE SURE TO SPECIFY
62
ADJUSTABLE PITCH HEAVY DUTY MVS
Part No.
List
Price
$
O.D.
Dimensions Stock Bores Marked “X”
WT
(lbs)
F E
L H 1 1/8 1 3/8 1 5/8 1 7/8 2 1/8
Min. Max. Min. Max.
MVS130 228.00 5.118 1.73 2.27 0.75 1.02 3.77 3.15 X X - - - 8.5
MVS150 250.00 5.905 1.73 2.59 0.77 1.20 4.13 3.62 X X X - - 12.1
MVS170 272.00 6.692 1.73 2.59 0.77 1.20 4.13 3.62 X X X - - 14.8
MVS190 294.00 7.480 1.73 2.59 0.77 1.20 4.13 5.12 - X X X - 23.2
MVS210 316.00 8.268 1.73 2.59 0.77 1.20 4.13 5.12 - X X X X 27.0
MVS230 338.00 9.055 1.73 2.59 0.77 1.20 4.13 5.12 - X X X X 30.40
Part No.
Datum Diameter, Inches
Min. Max.
0 Turn
Close
1 Turn
Open
2 Turns
Open
3 Turns
Open
4 Turns
Open
5 Turns
Open
6 Turns
Open
7 Turns
Open
A